
U11 Boys Results
Position Race Number Name Category Club Finish Time Sex SAL DoB

1 50 Ryan Gray U11 Inverclyde AAC 5.59 M
2 47 Matthew  MacKinnon U11 Inverclyde AAC 6.15 M 29/05/1999
3 29 Michael Lowrie U11 Giffnock North AAC 6.18 M SA A/F 07/04/2000
4 35 Laurence  Forsyth U11 Giffnock North AAC 6.21 M SA A/F 20/06/1999
5 53 Andrew Maclean U11 Kilbarchan AAC 6.31 M SA17389 21/08/1999
6 52 Andrew Costello U11 Kilbarchan AAC 6.35 M SA18310 01/10/1999
7 49 Zach McEachnie U11 Inverclyde AAC 6.38 M 04/11/1998
8 30 Joseph Lowrie U11 Giffnock North AAC 6.49 M SA A/F 07/04/2000
9 28 Luis Garcia U11 Giffnock North AAC 6.55 M 29/12/1998

10 36 Oliver Watson Sweeney U11 Giffnock North AAC 7.00 M SA A/F 20/07/1999
11 55 Robert Mallinder U11 Kilbarchan AAC 7.05 M appl 16/01/1999
12 27 Dario Ewing U11 Giffnock North AAC 7.15 M SA A/F 18/03/1998
13 56 Euan Lyle U11 Kilbarchan AAC 7.20 M appl
14 33 Ewan Lewis U11 Giffnock North AAC 7.25 M SA16699 19/09/1999
15 41 Steven Hutcheson U11 Giffnock North AAC 7.31 M SA A/F 16/08/2000
16 26 Fraser Gray U11 Giffnock North AAC 7.34 M SA 14410 06/09/1998
17 45 Michael O'Rourke U11 Greenock Glenpark 7.46 M 01/01/1999
18 38 Keir McPhail U11 Giffnock North AAC 7.49 M SA A/F 20/02/1999
19 48 Adam Slinson U11 Inverclyde AAC 8.00 M 21/03/1999
20 31 Murray Lang U11 Giffnock North AAC 8.00 M SA14126 28/10/1998
21 46 Jack O'Rourke U11 Greenock Glenpark 8.00 M 01/01/1999
22 37 Jonathan Watson SweeneyU11 Giffnock North AAC 8.07 M SA A/F 
23 39 Lewis McPhail U11 Giffnock North AAC 8.20 M SA A/F 23/09/2000

1. Inverclyde
1 50 Ryan Gray U11 Inverclyde AAC 5.59 M
2 47 Matthew  MacKinnon U11 Inverclyde AAC 6.15 M 29/05/1999
7 49 Zach McEachnie U11 Inverclyde AAC 6.38 M 04/11/1998

10

2. Giffnock North
3 29 Michael Lowrie U11 Giffnock North AAC 6.18 M SA A/F 07/04/2000
4 35 Laurence  Forsyth U11 Giffnock North AAC 6.21 M SA A/F 20/06/1999
8 30 Joseph Lowrie U11 Giffnock North AAC 6.49 M SA A/F 07/04/2000

15

3. Kilbarchan
5 53 Andrew Maclean U11 Kilbarchan AAC 6.31 M SA17389 21/08/1999
6 52 Andrew Costello U11 Kilbarchan AAC 6.35 M SA18310 01/10/1999

11 55 Robert Mallinder U11 Kilbarchan AAC 7.05 M appl 16/01/1999
22



U11 Girls Results
Position Race Number Name Category Club Finish Time

1 82 Lauren Mulaghton F U11 Greenock Glenpark Harrie 6.32
2 58 Holly Still F U11 Giffnock North AAC 6.41
3 92 Robyn Connolly F U11 Kilbarchan AAC 6.46
4 69 Jessica Boyle F U11 Giffnock North AAC 7.03
5 91 Rebecca Louise Craig F U11 Kilbarchan AAC 7.09
6 72 Jude Graham F U11 Giffnock North AAC 7.13
7 87 Stephanie McStay F U11 Kilbarchan AAC 7.19
8 86 Heather Fawcett F U11 Kilbarchan AAC 7.26
9 62 Danielle Kelly F U11 Giffnock North AAC 7.28

10 59 Rebecca Conroy F U11 Giffnock North AAC 7.36
11 61 Iona Menzies F U11 Giffnock North AAC 7.36
12 77 Annie Gould F U11 Giffnock North AAC 7.37
13 63 Lina Maria Guarin F U11 Giffnock North AAC 7.49
14 81 Hannah Grant F U11 Giffnock North AAC 7.50
15 70 Fern Conway F U11 Giffnock North AAC 7.55
16 64 Freya Menzies F U11 Giffnock North AAC 8.11
17 79 Jessica Cahill F U11 Giffnock North AAC 8.16
18 90 Kerry MacAngus F U11 Kilbarchan AAC 8.19
19 60 Mariha Zuberi F U11 Giffnock North AAC 8.20
20 73 Margery Justice F U11 Giffnock North AAC 8.24
21 83 Kim Simpson F U11 Inverclyde AAC 8.29
22 71 Kirsty Griffiths F U11 Giffnock North AAC 8.47
23 74 Sarah Gilmartin F U11 Giffnock North AAC 8.50
24 88 Orlagh Turner F U11 Kilbarchan AAC 9.46
25 75 Ellie Booth F U11 Giffnock North AAC 9.48
26 68 Niamh Mathieson F U11 Giffnock North AAC 10.16
27 78 Sarah Walsh F U11 Giffnock North AAC 10.16

Giffnock North
2 58 Holly Still F U11 Giffnock North AAC 6.41
4 69 Jessica Boyle F U11 Giffnock North AAC 7.03
6 72 Jude Graham F U11 Giffnock North AAC 7.13

12

Kilbarchan
3 92 Robyn Connolly F U11 Kilbarchan AAC 6.46
5 91 Rebecca Louise Craig F U11 Kilbarchan AAC 7.09
7 87 Stephanie McStay F U11 Kilbarchan AAC 7.19

15



U13 Boys Results
Position Race Number Name Category Club Finish Time

1 161 Euan Gillham B U13 Kilbarchan AAC 12.25
2 165 Gavin McArdle B U13 Kilbarchan AAC 12.40
3 152 Jonathan Glen B U13 Inverclyde AAC 12.44
4 158 Scott McLardie B U13 Kilbarchan AAC 13.20
5 153 Ross Gray B U13 Inverclyde AAC 13.28
6 132  Johnnie McLaughlin B U13 Gifnock North AAC 13.29
7 130  Dewi Gould B U13 Gifnock North AAC 13.33
8 129 Jamie Cook B U13 Gifnock North AAC 13.45
9 154 Josh Houston B U13 Inverclyde AAC 13.54

10 155 Andrew Kelham B U13 Inverclyde AAC 14.08
11 170 Lewis Grant B U13 Gifnock North AAC 14.16
12 157 Owen Bannatyne B U13 Kilbarchan AAC 14.26
13 140  Walker Graham B U13 Gifnock North AAC 14.27
14 149 Ross Forbes B U13 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 14.38
15 162 Charlie Wighton B U13 Kilbarchan AAC 14.43
16 156 Ewan McKerral B U13 Kilbarchan AAC 16.02
17 151 Calum Abercrombie B U13 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 16.07
18 163 Ryan Muir B U13 Kilbarchan AAC 16.18
19 143 Steven Fleming B U13 Gifnock North AAC 17.25

Kilbarchan
1 161 Euan Gillham B U13 Kilbarchan AAC 12.25
2 165 Gavin McArdle B U13 Kilbarchan AAC 12.40
4 158 Scott McLardie B U13 Kilbarchan AAC 13.20
7

Inverclyde
3 152 Jonathan Glen B U13 Inverclyde AAC 12.44
5 153 Ross Gray B U13 Inverclyde AAC 13.28
9 154 Josh Houston B U13 Inverclyde AAC 13.54

17

Giffnock North
6 132  Johnnie McLaughlin B U13 Giffnock North AAC 13.29
7 130  Dewi Gould B U13 Giffnock North AAC 13.33
8 129 Jamie Cook B U13 Giffnock North AAC 13.45

21



U13 Girls Results
Position Race Number Name Category Club Finish Time

1 167 Chloe Cowan F U13 Giffnock North AAC 14.07
2 193 Gwen Gillham F U13 Kilbarchan AAC 14.18
3 182 Emma Mitchell F U13 Inverclyde AAC 14.39
4 169 Nikki Hutcheson F U13 Giffnock North AAC 14.42
5 195 Kathryn Lee F U13 Kilbarchan AAC 15.31
6 188 Caitlin McStay F U13 Kilbarchan AAC 15.32
7 175  Alex Pope F U13 Giffnock North AAC 15.43
8 170  Eilidh Cook F U13 Giffnock North AAC 16.06
9 184 Chloe Simpson F U13 Inverclyde AAC 16.15

10 168 Helena Davison F U13 Giffnock North AAC 16.48
11 183 Evie Semple F U13 Inverclyde AAC 16.55
12 171 Eilidh Terris F U13 Giffnock North AAC 17.10
13 173  Monica Lowrie F U13 Giffnock North AAC 17.11
14 192 Emma Arnold F U13 Kilbarchan AAC 17.25
15 194 Catherine McLean F U13 Kilbarchan AAC 17.35
16 178 Sian Taylor F U13 Giffnock North AAC 17.57
17 174 Sarah Oxburgh F U13 Giffnock North AAC 18.03
18 176 Amee Loudon F U13 Giffnock North AAC 18.19
19 179 Luisa Davis F U13 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 18.35
20 172  Isabella Murray F U13 Giffnock North AAC 18.41
21 180 Rebecca McDiarmid F U13 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 19.08
22 191 Andrea Graham F U13 Kilbarchan AAC 22.35
23 177 EmilyKeenan F U13 Giffnock North AAC 23.02

Giffnock North
1 167 Chloe Cowan F U13 Giffnock North AAC 14.07
4 169 Nikki Hutcheson F U13 Giffnock North AAC 14.42
7 175  Alex Pope F U13 Giffnock North AAC 15.43

12

Kilbarchan
2 193 Gwen Gillham F U13 Kilbarchan AAC 14.18
5 195 Kathryn Lee F U13 Kilbarchan AAC 15.31
6 188 Caitlin McStay F U13 Kilbarchan AAC 15.32

13

Inverclyde
3 182 Emma Mitchell F U13 Inverclyde AAC 14.39
9 184 Chloe Simpson F U13 Inverclyde AAC 16.15

11 183 Evie Semple F U13 Inverclyde AAC 16.55
23



U15 Boys Results
Position Race Number Name Category Club Finish Time

1 134 Jonathan Tweedie B U15 Giffnock North AAC 11.53
2 157 Russell Mountford B U15 Kilbarchan AAC 12.15
3 143 Michael Houston B U15 Inverclyde AAC 12.46
4 152 Callum Matthews B U15 Kilbarchan AAC 12.48
5 136 Andrew Clark B U15 Giffnock North AAC 12.50
6 150 Christopher McStay B U15 Kilbarchan AAC 12.52
7 156 Matt Wild B U15 Kilbarchan AAC 12.59
8 145 Jack Rice B U15 Inverclyde AAC 13.05
9 141 Gerard Smith B U15 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 13.11

10 154 Rorie Tracey B U15 Kilbarchan AAC 13.14
11 140 Dylan Moore B U15 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 13.17
12 133 Scott Smith B U15 Giffnock North AAC 13.31
13 138 Jack Edward B U15 Giffnock North AAC 13.54
14 129 Douglas Britton B U15 Giffnock North AAC 13.57
15 142 Craig Knight B U15 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 14.38
16 148 Fraser Warwick B U15 Kilbarchan AAC 14.58
17 139 Mark Magee B U15 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 15.09
18 148??? TBC BU15 TBC 15.17

1. Kilbarchan
2 157 Russell Mountford B U15 Kilbarchan AAC 12.15
4 152 Callum Matthews B U15 Kilbarchan AAC 12.48
6 150 Christopher McStay B U15 Kilbarchan AAC 12.52

12
2. Giffnock North

1 134 Jonathan Tweedie B U15 Giffnock North AAC 11.53
5 136 Andrew Clark B U15 Giffnock North AAC 12.50

12 133 Scott Smith B U15 Giffnock North AAC 13.31
18

3. Greenock Glenpark
9 141 Gerard Smith B U15 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 13.11

11 140 Dylan Moore B U15 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 13.17
15 142 Craig Knight B U15 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 14.38
35



U15 Girls Results
Position Race Number Name Category Club Finish Time

1 158 Linzi Cowan FU15 Giffnock North AAC 14.23
2 175 Kirsty Harper FU15 Kilbarchan AAC 14.30
3 160 Selena Jackson FU15 Giffnock North AAC 15.02
4 172 Rebecca Munn FU15 Inverclyde AAC 15.22
5 169 Shannon Kangley FU15 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 15.49
6 173 Erin Campbell FU15 Kilbarchan AAC 15.51
7 162 Frances Lowrie FU15 Giffnock North AAC 16.01
8 161 Holly Miller FU15 Giffnock North AAC 16.55
9 168 Meighan McDade FU15 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 17.56

10 165 Paige McConville FU15 Giffnock North AAC 18.29

Giffnock North
1 158 Linzi Cowan FU15 Giffnock North AAC 14.23
3 160 Selena Jackson FU15 Giffnock North AAC 15.02
7 162 Frances Lowrie FU15 Giffnock North AAC 16.01

11



U17 Boys Results
Position Race Number Name Category Club Finish Time

1 132 Grant Muir MU17 Giffnock North 17.21
2 134 Luke Traynor MU17 Giffnock North 17.35
3 129  Martin Fishwick MU17 Giffnock North 18.38
4 137 Sandy Nimmo MU17 Giffnock North 18.49
5 133  Ewan Murray MU17 Giffnock North 18.54
6 151 Thomas McDonald MU17 Kilbarchan AAC 19.06
7 149 Gary Rankin MU17 Kilbarchan AAC 19.21
8 147 Craig Haxton MU17 Kilbarchan AAC 19.37
9 148 Calum Macleod MU17 Kilbarchan AAC 19.54

10 139 David Reay MU17 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 19.57
11 142 Sean McCallion MU17 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 21.54
12 140 Andrew Fisher MU17 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 22.15
13 141 Adam McCormick MU17 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 22.55

1. Giffnock North
1 132 Grant Muir MU17 Giffnock North 17.21
2 134 Luke Traynor MU17 Giffnock North 17.35
3 129  Martin Fishwick MU17 Giffnock North 18.38
6

2. Kilbarchan
6 151 Thomas McDonald MU17 Kilbarchan AAC 19.06
7 149 Gary Rankin MU17 Kilbarchan AAC 19.21
8 147 Craig Haxton MU17 Kilbarchan AAC 19.37

21
3. Greenock Glenpark

10 139 David Reay MU17 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 19.57
11 142 Sean McCallion MU17 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 21.54
12 140 Andrew Fisher MU17 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 22.15
33



U17 Girls Results
Position Race Number Name Category Club Finish Time

1 163 Nynke Mulholland F U17 Inverclyde AAC 22.08
2 152  Madeleine Murray F U17 Giffnock North AAC 22.21
3 164 Elaine Eadie F U17 Kilbarchan AAC 22.23
4 153  Olivia Keenan F U17 Giffnock North AAC 23.49
5 157 Carly Dalgleish F U17 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 25.21
6 154  April Miller F U17 Giffnock North AAC 25.38
7 158 Eillidh Hamill F U17 Greenock Glenpark Harriers 27.19
8 165 Siobhan McStay F U17 Kilbarchan AAC 27.30

1. Giffnock North
2 152  Madeleine Murray F U17 Giffnock North AAC 22.21
4 153  Olivia Keenan F U17 Giffnock North AAC 23.49
6 154  April Miller F U17 Giffnock North AAC 25.38

12



Senior Men Results
Position Race Number Name Category Club Finish Time

1 242 Quinn Robert MV Kilbarchan AAC 36.09
2 269 Peter Devenport MS BRR 37.59
3 185 Sean Gaffney MS Inverclyde 38.31
4 262 Liam Conway MV BRR 38.49
5 257 Andy Campbell MS Bellahouston Harriers 39.27
6 277 Neil Farnell MV BRR 39.39
7 375 Marcos Sanz Gomez MS BRR 40.11
8 174 Stevie McLoone MV Greenock Glenpark Harriers 40.20
9 258 Russell Whittington MS BRR 40.40

10 270 Ross Barnes MS BRR 40.53
11 276 Andy Birnie MV BRR 40.59
12 183 Thomas Loehndorf MV Greenock Glenpark Harriers 41.07
13 273 Gerry Scullion MV BRR 41.10
14 246 Petrie Donald MV Kilbarchan AAC 41.18
15 192 Andrew Campbell MS Inverclyde 41.26
16 263 Bruce Carse MS BRR 41.30
17 253 Bryan Lamb MS Bellahouston Harriers 41.32
18 186 Gerard Gaffney MV Inverclyde 41.35
19 248 Brian Douglas MS Bellahouston Harriers 42.55
20 145 James McFadden Inverclyde 42.59
21 194 Graeme Forbes MS Inverclyde 43.02
22 171 Marc Roper MV Giffnock North AAC 43.26
23 177 Alan O'Rourke MS Greenock Glenpark Harriers 43.42
24 179 Robert Wilson MS Greenock Glenpark Harriers 44.12
25 172 Robert Mitchell MV Greenock Glenpark Harriers 44.21
26 243 Hards Steven MV Kilbarchan AAC 44.23
27 260 Grant McDonald MS BRR 44.58
28 377 Hamish Barbour MV BRR 44.59
29 144 Campbell Cromar MV Inverclyde 45.09
30 181 Sam McVicar MS Greenock Glenpark Harriers 45.14
31 187 Robert Gray MS Inverclyde 45.55
32 254 Graeme Gemmell MV Bellahouston Harriers 46.02
33 271 Jim Robinson MV BRR 46.13
34 166 Gerry McNamee MV Giffnock North AAC 46.17
35 239 Kennedy Donald MS Kilbarchan AAC 46.22
36 376 Stewart Robertson MV BRR 46.34
37 259 Stuart Mathieson MS BRR 47.14
38 170 Brendan O'Hagan MV Giffnock North AAC 47.24
39 188 Damien Mallet MS Inverclyde 47.38
40 169 Jim Galbraith MV Giffnock North AAC 47.53
41 249 Gary Stewart MV Bellahouston Harriers 48.22
42 255 Matt McCafferty MV Bellahouston Harriers 48.49
43 173 Mick Harrington MV Greenock Glenpark Harriers 49.04
44 195 John Smillie MV Inverclyde 49.12
45 180 Andy McCall MS Greenock Glenpark Harriers 49.13
46 250 Mark Paterson MS Bellahouston Harriers 49.23
47 143 Rob Grant MV Giffnock North AAC 49.53
48 251 Michael Freshour MV Bellahouston Harriers 50.27
49 168 David Logan MV Giffnock North AAC 50.33
50 238 Clugston Andrew MS Kilbarchan AAC 50.57
51 266 Graeme Boyle MV BRR 51.39
52 264 Michael McInally MV BRR 52.47
53 191 Robert Shaw MV Inverclyde 53.27
54 278 Norman Boyle MV BRR 54.35
55 193 David McKenzie MS Inverclyde 54.44
56 265 Chris Doak MS BRR 54.51
57 190 George Hegarty MV Inverclyde 55.27
58 378 Steven Waddell MS BRR 55.30
59 374 Stevie Bell MV BRR 55.57
60 373 Terry Brennan MV BRR 56.31
61 189 Tom Tracey MV Inverclyde 58.47
62 372 Eddie Murphy MV BRR 61.52
63 232 Gardner Masson MV Kilbarchan AAC 62.55

MU20 TBC

MS
2 269 Peter Devenport MS BRR 37.59
3 185 Sean Gaffney MS Inverclyde 38.31
5 257 Andy Campbell MS Bellahouston Harriers 39.27



Senior Men Results

MV
1 242 Quinn Robert MV Kilbarchan AAC 36.09
4 262 Liam Conway MV BRR 38.49
6 277 Neil Farnell MV BRR 39.39

1. Bellahouston Roadrunners
2 269 Peter Devenport MS BRR 37.59
4 262 Liam Conway MV BRR 38.49
6 277 Neil Farnell MV BRR 39.39
7 375 Marcos Sanz Gomez MS BRR 40.11
9 258 Russell Whittington MS BRR 40.40

10 270 Ross Barnes MS BRR 40.53
38

2. Inverclyde Harriers
3 185 Sean Gaffney MS Inverclyde 38.31

15 192 Andrew Campbell MS Inverclyde 41.26
18 186 Gerard Gaffney MV Inverclyde 41.35
20 145 James McFadden Inverclyde 42.59
21 194 Jude Boulton MS Inverclyde 43.02
29 144 Campbell Cromar MV Inverclyde 45.09

106
3. Greenock Glenpark Harriers

8 174 Stevie McLoone MV Greenock Glenpark Harriers 40.20
12 183 Thomas Loehndorf MV Greenock Glenpark Harriers 41.07
23 177 Alan O'Rourke MS Greenock Glenpark Harriers 43.42
24 179 Robert Wilson MS Greenock Glenpark Harriers 44.12
25 172 Robert Mitchell MV Greenock Glenpark Harriers 44.21
30 181 Sam McVicar MS Greenock Glenpark Harriers 45.14

122
4. Bellahouston Harriers

5 257 Andy Campbell MS Bellahouston Harriers 39.27
17 253 Bryan Lamb MS Bellahouston Harriers 41.32
19 248 Brian Douglas MS Bellahouston Harriers 42.55
32 254 Graeme Gemmell MV Bellahouston Harriers 46.02
41 249 Gary Stewart MV Bellahouston Harriers 48.22
42 255 Matt McCafferty MV Bellahouston Harriers 48.49

156
5. Kilbarchan AAC

1 242 Quinn Robert MV Kilbarchan AAC 36.09
14 246 Petrie Donald MV Kilbarchan AAC 41.18
26 243 Hards Steven MV Kilbarchan AAC 44.23
35 239 Kennedy Donald MS Kilbarchan AAC 46.22
50 238 Clugston Andrew MS Kilbarchan AAC 50.57
63 232 Gardner Masson MV Kilbarchan AAC 62.55

189
6. Giffnock North

22 171 Marc Roper MV Giffnock North AAC 43.26
34 166 Gerry McNamee MV Giffnock North AAC 46.17
38 170 Brendan O'Hagan MV Giffnock North AAC 47.24
40 169 Jim Galbraith MV Giffnock North AAC 47.53
47 143 Rob Grant MV Giffnock North AAC 49.53
49 168 David Logan MV Giffnock North AAC 50.33

230



Senior Ladies Results
Position Race Number Name Category Club Finish Time

1 343 Emma Rice FU20 Inverclyde AAC 28.50
2 346 Hamilton Leanne FS Kilbrchan AAC 29.11
3 371 Jane Simpson FS BRR 30.11
4 327 Mary McCutcheon FV Giffnock North AAC 31.21
5 328 Hilary Millar FV Giffnock North AAC 31.34
6 330 Jill Smylie FV Giffnock North AAC 31.46
7 326 Maureen McVey FV Giffnock North AAC 31.59
8 325 Yvonne Hamilton FV Giffnock North AAC 32.07
9 349 Erica Christie FV Bellahouston Harriers 32.08

10 360 Julia Harris FV BRR 32.23
11 361 Louise Gray FV BRR 32.54
12 331 Anne Lee FV Giffnock North AAC 34.24
13 351 Bernadette O'Neil FV Bellahouston Harriers 34.46
14 338 Maria Reay FS Greenock Glenpark Harriers 34.51
15 335 Terry Wall FV Greenock Glenpark Harriers 34.57
16 350 Yvonne Winchester FV Bellahouston Harriers 35.35
17 365 Julie Vinter FV BRR 36.31
18 368 Linda Kennedy FS BRR 36.36
19 358 Claire Blue FS BRR 36.41
20 369 Emma Bryson FS BRR 36.41
21 362 Suzanne Motherwell FS BRR 36.46
22 337 Susan Clark FV Greenock Glenpark Harriers 36.57
23 364 Julie Fitzpatrick FS BRR 37.06
24 363 Sandy Brindley FS BRR 37.08
25 347 McKerral Lesley FS Kilbrchan AAC 37.40
26 370 Suzi Moriarty FS BRR 37.41
27 336 Fiona Cushnaghan FV Greenock Glenpark Harriers 37.58
28 334 Dorothy McCormick FV Greenock Glenpark Harriers 38.21
29 333 Yvonne Prager FV Greenock Glenpark Harriers 38.39
30 348 Phillips Wanda FS Kilbrchan AAC 41.08
31 339 Nichola Collins FS Greenock Glenpark Harriers 41.34
32 332 Joanne Leslie FV Giffnock North AAC 43.35
33 355 Emily Gilleece FS Bellahouston Harriers 48.44

FU20
1 343 Emma Rice FU20 Inverclyde AAC 28.50

FS
2 346 Hamilton Leanne FS Kilbrchan AAC 29.11

FV
4 327 Mary McCutcheon FV Giffnock North AAC 31.21

1. Giffnock North
4 327 Mary McCutcheon FV Giffnock North AAC 31.21
5 328 Hilary Millar FV Giffnock North AAC 31.34
6 330 Jill Smylie FV Giffnock North AAC 31.46

15
2. BRR

3 371 Jane Simpson FS BRR 30.11
10 360 Julia Harris FV BRR 32.23
11 361 Louise Gray FV BRR 32.54
24

3. Bella Harriers
9 349 Erica Christie FV Bellahouston Harriers 32.08

13 351 Bernadette O'Neil FV Bellahouston Harriers 34.46
16 350 Yvonne Winchester FV Bellahouston Harriers 35.35
38

4. Greenock Glenpark
14 338 Maria Reay FS Greenock Glenpark Harriers 34.51
15 335 Terry Wall FV Greenock Glenpark Harriers 34.57
22 337 Susan Clark FV Greenock Glenpark Harriers 36.57
51

5. Kilbarchan
2 346 Hamilton Leanne FS Kilbrchan AAC 29.11

25 347 McKerral Lesley FS Kilbrchan AAC 37.40
30 348 Phillips Wanda FS Kilbrchan AAC 41.08
57


